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198408100001
71200

08/10/1984
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GLASSCOCK,
SUSANA

9 805

198409050001
87440

09/05/1984
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BROADHEAD,
HERBERT &
SARA

9 976

198409180001
97040

09/18/1984
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOINER,
DOYLE &
DIANA

10 69

198409190001
97070

09/19/1984
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
DONALD J.

10 82

198410090002
12060

10/09/1984
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAWAY,
BUSTER &
DORIS

10 208

198412110002
57770

12/11/1984
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOINER,
RICKY &
JEANNINE

10 682

198405140000
99220

05/14/1984
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TANNIEHILL,
ANDREW

9 168

198408070001
66150

08/07/1984
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

NORMAN,
TRAVIS R.

9 768

198408270001
81450

08/27/1984
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TANNIEHILL,
ANDREW

9 924

198408270001
81580

08/27/1984
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TANNIEHILL,
IRENE

9 923

198409050001
87370

09/05/1984
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAYNES,
HENRY

9 975

198409180001
96870

09/18/1984
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RICH, TERRY
& SHERRY

10 70

198410180002
21270

10/18/1984
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BAILEY,
JERRELL
DAVID

10 346

198412110002
57620

12/11/1984
12:00:00

CITY FINANCE
CO

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SPAIN,
JEFFERY &
DONNA

10 683


