Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= CITY FINANCE CO; Date Recorded= 1984;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198408100001 71200	08/10/1984 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GLASSCOCK, SUSANA	9	805				
198409050001 87440	09/05/1984 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BROADHEAD, HERBERT & SARA	9	976				
198409180001 97040	09/18/1984 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOINER, DOYLE & DIANA	10	69				
198409190001 97070	09/19/1984 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, DONALD J.	10	82				
198410090002 12060	10/09/1984 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAWAY, BUSTER & DORIS	10	208				
198412110002 57770	12/11/1984 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOINER, RICKY & JEANNINE	10	682				
198405140000 99220	05/14/1984 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TANNIEHILL, ANDREW	9	168				
198408070001 66150	08/07/1984 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	NORMAN, TRAVIS R.	9	768				
198408270001 81450	08/27/1984 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TANNIEHILL, ANDREW	9	924				
198408270001 81580	08/27/1984 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TANNIEHILL, IRENE	9	923				
198409050001 87370	09/05/1984 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAYNES, HENRY	9	975				
198409180001 96870	09/18/1984 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RICH, TERRY & SHERRY	10	70				
198410180002 21270	10/18/1984 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BAILEY, JERRELL DAVID	10	346				
198412110002 57620	12/11/1984 12:00:00	CITY FINANCE CO	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SPAIN, JEFFERY & DONNA	10	683				